
Head Coach – Charles Hickman 

Assistant Coach – Swarn Lacy                                              

Assistant Coach- Don Timmons 

 Athletic Trainer- Melissa Reinert  

 

 

  

DATE OPPONENT TIME SITE 
           Saturday, Nov. 4                     YMLA (JV/V) 11:30/1:00PM Poly High School 

Tuesday, Nov. 6 Alumni Scrimmage 5:00PM Poly High School 

Friday, Nov. 16 Brewer 5/6:30/8 Brewer 

  Tuesday, Nov. 20 The Colony(9th/JV) 2:00 PM The Colony 

   Tuesday, Nov. 20 Saginaw 1:00 PM Poly High School  

     Fri-Sat, Nov. 23-24 Robert Hughes Classic TBA WGAC 

  Tuesday, Nov. 27                    Nolan Catholic 5/5/6:30PM Nolan Catholic 

             Friday, Nov. 30 Keller Timber Creek 5/6:30/8:00PM Poly High School 

             Tuesday, Dec. 4 Midlothian 6/6/7:30PM Poly High School 

        Thurs-Sat, Dec. 6-8 Tournament of Champions (Los 

Fresnos) 

TBA South Padre Island 

Tuesday, Dec. 11 Arlington Sam Houston 5/6:30/8:00PM                    Sam Houston 

 
Thurs-Sat, Dec. 13-15 Goree Johnson Classic (9th/JV) TBA                Lancaster/Desoto 

Tuesday, Dec. 18 *O.D. Wyatt 6:00 PM                                   WGAC 

Thurs-Sat, Dec 27-29 North Crowley (9th/JV) Tour TBA                          NCHS 

Thur-Sat, Dec.27- 29 McKinney Tournament (Var) TBA 

 

 

McKinney Christian 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                   

     

Wednesday, Jan. 2  *Southwest 3:30 PM WGAC 

 
Friday, Jan. 4 *Arlington Heights 6:00 PM BFH 

 
Wednesday, Jan. 9 *South Hills 6:00 PM BFH 

 
Friday, Jan. 11 *North Side 7:30 PM BFH 

Tuesday, Jan. 15 *Carter-Riverside 6:00 PM BFH 

Friday, Jan. 18 *Eastern Hills 7:30 PM BFH 

Tuesday, Jan. 22 *O.D. Wyatt 6:00 PM WGAC 

Friday, Jan 25 *Southwest 6:00 PM WGAC 

Tuesday, Jan. 29 *Arlington Heights 6:00 PM BFH 

Friday, Feb. 1 *South Hills 6:00 PM WGAC 

Tuesday, Feb. 5 *North Side 7:30 PM                          BFH 

 

 Friday, Feb. 8 *Carter-Riverside 5:00 PM BFH 

 

 

 

Tuesday, Feb. 12 *Eastern Hills 6:00 PM WGAC 

 

 

 

VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
POLYTECHNIC 

Bold Denotes Home – Site Games 

*Denotes District Games  
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